2. Bleib-Fit Wochenende

400m

Startnummer Vorname

100 Greta
101 Lotta
102 Mina
103 Pia
104 Mara
105 Lion
106 Mona
107 Joshua
108 XXX
109 Marie
110 Mats
111 Liyah
112 Lia

113 Mathilda

114 Clara
115

116 Marlene
117

118

119 Mina
120 Emma
121 Elena
122 Lina
123 Sofia
124 Bruno
125 Ben
126 Emilian
127 Joshua
128 Nio
129 Noah
130 XXX
131 Mira
132 Dominic
133 Emma
134 Eva
135 Pauline
136 Moll
137 Leonie
138

139 Vasilii
140 Jasper
141

Starterliste

Sonntag 03.07.2022

Nachname

Urbanowski
Urbanowski
Feuchtenbeiner
Musiol
Waldenmaier
Diehl

Bohrmann

Birn

XXX

Maier

Kraus

Birn
Feuchtenbeiner
Urbanowski
Grotzinger

Aubele

Fauser
Kern
Betzler
Moll
Dulghien
Biihr
Baur
Schmidt
Kolb
Eckhardt
Huber
XXX
Bandel
Dulghien
Bieser
Rieg
Wenniges
Elisa
Ackermann

Manciue
Funk

Jahrgang

05.07.2019
05.07.2019
01.05.2019
11.01.2019
26.07.2018
18.05.2018
07.03.2018
01.01.2018

XXX

09.03.2018
15.06.2018
01.01.2017
25.09.2017
19.10.2017
19.10.2017

20.05.2017

03.12.2017
08.10.2017
02.03.2017
22.07.2017
13.10.2017
18.01.2017
01.02.2017
18.12.2016
26.07.2016
10.05.2016
22.07.2016

XXX

01.00.2016
22.01.2016
22.04.2016

12.11.2015
28.09.2015
18.05.2015

18.07.2015
02.04.2019

Lauf

Zeit

TSV Bartholoma

Platz



Starterliste
Sonntag 03.07.2022

2. Bleib-Fit Wochenende TSV Bartholoma

800m

Startnummer Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Lauf Zeit Platz
200 Ben Diehl 04.04.2015 03:53
201 XXX XXX XXX XXX
202 Henri Bormann 13.08.2015 03:56
203 Amelie Grotzinger 10.09.2014 04:08
204
205
206
207
208 Jannis Kolb 06.06.2014 03:29
209 Mika Waldenmaier 25.11.2014 03:54
210 Jannis Maier 27.08.2014 03:48
211 Anne Bez 01.02.2013 03:55
212 Vida Eckhardt 11.11.2013 03:33
213 Ronja Herzel 03.12.2013 03:32
214 Jeremiah Birn 01.01.2013 04:16
215
216 Niclas Bohn 05.11.2013 03:52
217 Luna Juttler 25.03.2010 03:28
218 Luis Huber 26.09.2013 03:45
219 Nele Bormann 24.09.2013 03:36
220 Benedikt Schaffler 26.04.2013 03:57
221 Jonas Maier 06.03.2013 03:23
222 lLene Blessing 14.06.2013 03:19
223 Konstantin ~ Ochs 05.11.2013 03:38
224 Anna-Rosa  Fuchs 2012 04:10
225 Jana Zwerenz 10.03.2012 04:57
226 Luina Schmidt 23.02.2012 04:58
227 Aurelia Lang 06.01.2012 04:15
228 Samuel Breuer 24.02.2012 00:00 abgebrochen
229 Kjell Berger 01.01.2012 02:55
230 Liliana Seidt 17.04.2011 04:05
231 Paul Bieser 25.05.2012 03:02
232 Jonas Kolb 18.05.2011 03:34
233 Celine Bohn 01.03.2011 04:11
234 XXX XXX XXX XXX
235 XXX XXX XXX XXX
236 Lilly Mezger 04.02.2010 00:00
237 lLaura Nietsche 07.12.2010 03:49
238 Nina Schick 21.11.2010 03:50
239 Mia Steicher 14.08.2008 02:54
240 XXX XXX XXX XXX
241 Fabian Lang 09.09.2008 00:00



Starterliste
Sonntag 03.07.2022

2. Bleib-Fit Wochenende TSV Bartholoma

3000m
Startnummer Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Lauf Zeit Platz
300 Silvan Juttler 03.06.2013 06:50 1600m
301 Liam Boffa 26.06.2012 06:36 1600m
302 Maris Juttler 11.10.2011 07:15 1600m
303 Liam Seidt 17.04.2011 00:00 abgebrochen
304 Leni Biebl 08.02.2011 18:02
305 Luis Biebl 08.02.2011 15:20
306 Finn Fuchs 31.01.2010 06:40 1600m
307 Ben Vogt 22.02.2010 14:21
308 Noah Vogt 22.02.2010 15:20
310 Louis Vogt 22.02.2010 13:04
311 Thea Groz 01.01.2009 15:06
312 Adrian Streicher 25.02.2011 15:20
313 Luzie Staudenmaier 15.04.2008 13:41
314 Sandro Ritz 12.11.2008 13:04
315 Lena Staudenmaier 05.09.2006 13:50
316 Stefan Vogt 1974 13:09
317
318 Jan Bandel 01.01.1988 13:34
319 Sascha Bormann 19.06.1984 16:00
320 Thomas Bohn 02.06.1976 16:38
321 Theo Bez 04.12.2010 14:58



Starterliste
Sonntag 03.07.2022

2. Bleib-Fit Wochenende TSV Bartholoma

10 km

Startnummer Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Lauf Zeit Platz
400 Simon Hartel 01.01.1995 42:50:00
401 Maik Baur 1974 58:24:00
402 Oliver Kissling 15.06.1969 48:09:00
403 Robert Seidt 01.01.1981 50:52:00
404 Fabio Vogt 06.10.2007 48:00:00
405 Jamie Brandstetter 11.04.1997 58:24:00
406 Manuel Kraus 20.09.1984 55:53:00
407 Otto Blessing 24.06.1971 51:21:00
408 Linus Blessing 08.12.2004 48:00:00
409 Leo Blessing 12.08.2008 51:14:00
410 Liv Berger 01.01.2006 52:19:00
411 XXX XXX XXX XXX
412 Sascha Diehl 07.01.1981 56:42:00
413 Steffen Weinhold 01.01.1971 57:35:00
414 Daniel Kihnhofer 01.01.1998 44:02:00
415 Uwe Ammerl 31.10.1964 57:43:00
416 Martin Maurer 23.01.1981 52:05:00
417 Michael Ochs 23.08.1976 50:42:00



2. Bleib-Fit Wochenende

7,5 km Nordic Walking

Startnummer Vorname

1 Kerstin
2 Heidi
3 Martin
4 Josi

Nachname

Vogt

Bez

Blhr
Streicher

Starterliste

Sonntag 03.07.2022

Jahrgang

27.05.1974
11.02.1972
18.04.1962
01.04.1981

Lauf

Zeit

TSV Bartholoma

Platz



